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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1948-49

SUMMARY—continued

9

03
bO
«8Ph Summary of Services chargeable on the

Accounts outside the Public Account

1948-49.
Main

Estimates.

Supple-
mentary

Estimates.
Total.

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT
£ £ £

131
136

Post Office Account—
Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses
„ Telegraph Extension

9,391,875
1,444,000

156,755
Or. 50,000

9,548,630
1,394,000

Total—Post Office Account 10,835,875 106,755 10,942,630

137

138
139
140

141
142

Public Trustee's Account
Maori Trustee's Account
Government Insurance Account
Government SuperannuationFund Account
State Fire Insurance Account
Government Accident Insurance Account
Marketing Department
Broadcasting Account

535,778
18,207

290,405
34,480

169,000
128,120
235,409

1,010,700

Or. 900

4,640
2,047

100

970
Or. 33,590

534,878
18,207

295,045
36,527

169,100
128,120
236,379
977,110

TOTAL—ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT 13,257,974 80,022 13,337,996
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