SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1948-49

S U M M A R Y—continued

Page.	Summary of Services chargeable on the Accounts outside the Public Account	1948–49. Main Estimates.	Supple- mentary Estimates.	Total.
	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT	£	£	£
131 136	Post Office Account— Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses ,, Telegraph Extension	9,391,875 $1,444,000$	$156,755 \ Cr. \ 50,000$	9,548,630 $1,394,000$
	Total—Post Office Account	10,835,875	106,755	10,942,630
137 138 139 140 141 142	Public Trustee's Account Maori Trustee's Account Government Insurance Account Government Superannuation Fund Account State Fire Insurance Account Government Accident Insurance Account Marketing Department Broadcasting Account TOTAL—ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT	535,778 18,207 290,405 34,480 169,000 128,120 235,409 1,010,700	Cr. 900 4,640 2,047 100 970 Cr. 33,590	534,878 18,207 295,045 36,527 169,100 128,120 236,379 977,110 13,337,996